
1. Līga

Line-ups (PRI - LIE)
Date: 11.01.2026 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 15:31 Game No.: 50

Referees
ČAMANE Sintija
TOIVO Tilku

Linespersons
SUKHOV Nikolai
FURSA Renē

HK Prizma Liepājas SSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 GROSKOPS Dāvis
30 ČAKOVS Edgars

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans
17 D RAVA Daniels
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
21 F SAVIČS Aivo
26 F SPIRIDONOVS Dmitrijs A
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds
29 D ĀBELTIŅŠ Matīss
52 F MARTINOVS Viesturs
59 F KELMERS Rihards A
61 D ŠVECOVS Romāns
69 F STRAUTIŅŠ Dominiks C
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
81 F VANCĀNS Kārlis
82 D KORŅILOVS Deniss
83 D USPENSKIS Gļebs
86 F FINO DAVID Ricardo Valerio
88 F GOROŠKOVS Pāvels
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
92 F JEĻENSKIS Ričards

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
7 F SPIRIDONOVS Aleksandrs
9 F RUBĪNS Marks Aksels
12 D ROŽUKALNS Krīvs Edgars
13 F SŪNIŅŠ Miks Matīss A
17 F PUZIKOV Michail
18 D KRAVINSKIS Miks
21 F GLŪZDA Valters C
22 F PETKUS Martins
27 F ČABANS Daniels
29 D ZAREMBA Bruno
32 D CIRCENIS Reinholds
33 D JANSONS Regnārs
36 F KUZŅECOVS Kristers
39 F VĪTOLS Martins
42 D CIONELIS Sandis
43 D LINDBERGS Miks
46 F LAVRINOVIČS Artūrs
47 F LAIVENIEKS Rūdolfs A
48 F NIEDRĀJS Valters

Head coach:
BĀLIŅŠ Guntis

Head coach:
MAZURS MAGO Linards

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 22.02.2026 (04:55) LHF_lineup_PRI_LIE_20260111_50_33466.pdf



1. Līga

Line-ups (PRI - LIE)
Date: 11.01.2026 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 15:31 Game No.: 50

Referees
ČAMANE Sintija
TOIVO Tilku

Linespersons
SUKHOV Nikolai
FURSA Renē

HK Prizma Liepājas SSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 GROSKOPS Dāvis
30 ČAKOVS Edgars

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
61 D ŠVECOVS Romāns
29 D ĀBELTIŅŠ Matīss
69 F STRAUTIŅŠ Dominiks C
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
26 F SPIRIDONOVS Dmitrijs A
17 D RAVA Daniels
81 F VANCĀNS Kārlis
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
59 F KELMERS Rihards A
21 F SAVIČS Aivo
82 D KORŅILOVS Deniss
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
92 F JEĻENSKIS Ričards
88 F GOROŠKOVS Pāvels
86 F FINO DAVID Ricardo Valerio
83 D USPENSKIS Gļebs
52 F MARTINOVS Viesturs
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
12 D ROŽUKALNS Krīvs Edgars
18 D KRAVINSKIS Miks
29 D ZAREMBA Bruno
32 D CIRCENIS Reinholds
33 D JANSONS Regnārs
42 D CIONELIS Sandis
43 D LINDBERGS Miks
7 F SPIRIDONOVS Aleksandrs
9 F RUBĪNS Marks Aksels
13 F SŪNIŅŠ Miks Matīss A
17 F PUZIKOV Michail
21 F GLŪZDA Valters C
22 F PETKUS Martins
27 F ČABANS Daniels
36 F KUZŅECOVS Kristers
39 F VĪTOLS Martins
46 F LAVRINOVIČS Artūrs
47 F LAIVENIEKS Rūdolfs A
48 F NIEDRĀJS Valters

Head coach:
BĀLIŅŠ Guntis

Head coach:
MAZURS MAGO Linards

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 22.02.2026 (04:55) LHF_lineup_PRI_LIE_20260111_50_33466.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

